
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Benjamin Logsdon Seattle 222 26 M 1 0-99 0:39:08.0 0:39:08.6 0:00:00.6 6:19/M

2 Allison Maxson Tacoma 228 25 F 1 0-99 0:40:01.8 0:40:02.4 0:00:00.6 6:27/M

3 Chris Blair Bonney lake 234 0 M 2 0-99 0:40:46.0 0:40:47.2 0:00:01.2 6:35/M

4 Don Swier Puyallup 225 45 M 3 0-99 0:44:53.2 0:44:54.7 0:00:01.5 7:15/M

5 Brandon Baldwin JBLM 213 19 M 4 0-99 0:46:38.0 0:46:39.2 0:00:01.2 7:31/M

6 Ian Paden Port Orchard 230 31 M 5 0-99 0:46:59.7 0:47:01.2 0:00:01.4 7:35/M

7 Chip Maxson Tacoma 229 32 M 6 0-99 0:47:37.7 0:47:38.2 0:00:00.5 7:41/M

8 Steven Lizama Tacoma 204 24 M 7 0-99 0:49:36.7 0:49:39.6 0:00:02.9 8:00/M

9 Sonhe Irvine Auburn 215 46 F 2 0-99 0:51:20.8 0:51:24.5 0:00:03.7 8:17/M

10 Spike Stahl Spanaway 233 0 M 8 0-99 0:51:59.6 0:52:01.1 0:00:01.5 8:23/M

11 Christopher Leonard Puyallup 160 34 M 9 0-99 0:52:56.8 0:52:59.5 0:00:02.7 8:33/M

12 Mark Wanamaker Lacey 210 31 M 10 0-99 0:53:07.7 0:53:12.2 0:00:04.4 8:35/M

13 Felix Braffith Steilacoom 231 34 M 11 0-99 0:53:42.9 0:53:43.6 0:00:00.6 8:40/M

14 Theresa Ricci DuPont 224 30 F 3 0-99 0:54:33.7 0:54:36.2 0:00:02.5 8:48/M

15 Cassie Hopkins Tacoma 223 24 F 4 0-99 0:58:47.8 0:58:51.1 0:00:03.2 9:30/M

16 Megan Babcock Tacoma 217 29 F 5 0-99 0:59:57.7 1:00:00.9 0:00:03.1 9:41/M

17 Kathleen Way DuPont 216 34 F 6 0-99 1:01:06.6 1:01:08.9 0:00:02.3 9:52/M

18 Natalie Dobbins Renton 214 30 F 7 0-99 1:03:01.7 1:03:04.2 0:00:02.4 10:10/M

19 Bridgett Tanner Tacoma 212 21 F 8 0-99 1:03:16.2 1:03:20.8 0:00:04.5 10:13/M

20 Kara McClanahan Tacoma 211 21 F 9 0-99 1:03:16.6 1:03:20.5 0:00:03.9 10:13/M

21 Sara Lewis Tacoma 220 21 F 10 0-99 1:03:16.7 1:03:20.6 0:00:03.9 10:13/M

22 Grant Cogswell Tacoma 232 0 M 12 0-99 1:05:53.7 1:05:57.2 0:00:03.5 10:38/M

23 Grace Mahoney Seattle 218 23 F 11 0-99 1:07:48.0 1:07:49.3 0:00:01.3 10:56/M

24 Linda Swier Puyallup 226 41 F 12 0-99 1:10:13.4 1:10:16.2 0:00:02.8 11:20/M

25 Nikole Lawrence Port Orchard 205 22 F 13 0-99 1:12:49.4 1:12:56.8 0:00:07.3 11:46/M

26 Mariaisabel Periabras Lakewood 219 25 F 14 0-99 1:13:46.5 1:13:52.3 0:00:05.7 11:55/M

27 Chelsie Burnett Puyallup 207 24 F 15 0-99 1:18:55.1 1:18:59.6 0:00:04.5 12:44/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Allison Maxson Tacoma 228 25 2 0:40:01.8 0:40:02.4 6:27/M

2 Sonhe Irvine Auburn 215 46 9 0:51:20.8 0:51:24.5 8:17/M

3 Theresa Ricci DuPont 224 30 14 0:54:33.7 0:54:36.2 8:48/M

4 Cassie Hopkins Tacoma 223 24 15 0:58:47.8 0:58:51.1 9:30/M

5 Megan Babcock Tacoma 217 29 16 0:59:57.7 1:00:00.9 9:41/M

6 Kathleen Way DuPont 216 34 17 1:01:06.6 1:01:08.9 9:52/M

7 Natalie Dobbins Renton 214 30 18 1:03:01.7 1:03:04.2 10:10/M

8 Bridgett Tanner Tacoma 212 21 19 1:03:16.2 1:03:20.8 10:13/M

9 Kara McClanahan Tacoma 211 21 20 1:03:16.6 1:03:20.5 10:13/M

10 Sara Lewis Tacoma 220 21 21 1:03:16.7 1:03:20.6 10:13/M

11 Grace Mahoney Seattle 218 23 23 1:07:48.0 1:07:49.3 10:56/M

12 Linda Swier Puyallup 226 41 24 1:10:13.4 1:10:16.2 11:20/M

13 Nikole Lawrence Port Orchard 205 22 25 1:12:49.4 1:12:56.8 11:46/M

14 Mariaisabel Periabras Lakewood 219 25 26 1:13:46.5 1:13:52.3 11:55/M

15 Chelsie Burnett Puyallup 207 24 27 1:18:55.1 1:18:59.6 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Benjamin Logsdon Seattle 222 26 1 0:39:08.0 0:39:08.6 6:19/M

2 Chris Blair Bonney lake 234 0 3 0:40:46.0 0:40:47.2 6:35/M

3 Don Swier Puyallup 225 45 4 0:44:53.2 0:44:54.7 7:15/M

4 Brandon Baldwin JBLM 213 19 5 0:46:38.0 0:46:39.2 7:31/M

5 Ian Paden Port Orchard 230 31 6 0:46:59.7 0:47:01.2 7:35/M

6 Chip Maxson Tacoma 229 32 7 0:47:37.7 0:47:38.2 7:41/M

7 Steven Lizama Tacoma 204 24 8 0:49:36.7 0:49:39.6 8:00/M

8 Spike Stahl Spanaway 233 0 10 0:51:59.6 0:52:01.1 8:23/M

9 Christopher Leonard Puyallup 160 34 11 0:52:56.8 0:52:59.5 8:33/M

10 Mark Wanamaker Lacey 210 31 12 0:53:07.7 0:53:12.2 8:35/M

11 Felix Braffith Steilacoom 231 34 13 0:53:42.9 0:53:43.6 8:40/M

12 Grant Cogswell Tacoma 232 0 22 1:05:53.7 1:05:57.2 10:38/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Gonzalez Lacey 135 41 M 1 0-99 0:20:29.2 0:20:29.2 0:00:00.0 6:36/M

2 Bryce Comfort Fircrest 106 22 M 2 0-99 0:21:39.7 0:21:40.2 0:00:00.5 6:59/M

3 Bryon Speaks Tacoma 109 31 M 3 0-99 0:24:04.9 0:24:10.2 0:00:05.3 7:48/M

4 Frank Powell University Place 103 51 M 4 0-99 0:25:12.0 0:25:12.2 0:00:00.1 8:08/M

5 Maggie Christofferson Tacoma 154 34 F 1 0-99 0:26:29.3 0:26:30.1 0:00:00.8 8:33/M

6 Scott Seehorn Black Diamond 108 25 M 5 0-99 0:26:47.0 0:26:56.2 0:00:09.2 8:41/M

7 Zach Parsons Tacoma 105 25 M 6 0-99 0:26:51.2 0:26:58.9 0:00:07.7 8:42/M

8 Tiffany Cunningham Seattle 155 21 F 2 0-99 0:26:51.7 0:26:53.2 0:00:01.4 8:40/M

9 Johnna Furcini Fircrest 147 22 F 3 0-99 0:27:13.7 0:27:20.6 0:00:06.8 8:49/M

10 Brittney Hyland Shelton 149 28 F 4 0-99 0:27:21.7 0:27:23.2 0:00:01.5 8:50/M

11 Audra Mcnally Tacoma 130 25 F 5 0-99 0:27:25.9 0:27:25.9 0:00:00.0 8:51/M

12 Matthew Richards Tacoma 113 21 M 7 0-99 0:27:28.6 0:27:31.9 0:00:03.3 8:53/M

13 Jenny Ikard Tacoma 137 21 F 6 0-99 0:28:07.4 0:28:09.9 0:00:02.5 9:05/M

14 Brandi Dorroh JBLM 152 19 F 7 0-99 0:28:58.5 0:28:59.7 0:00:01.2 9:21/M

15 Kari Conlen Tacoma 144 36 F 8 0-99 0:30:33.5 0:30:39.3 0:00:05.8 9:53/M

16 Paul Zurek Tacoma 111 26 M 8 0-99 0:30:47.3 0:30:48.1 0:00:00.8 9:56/M

17 Roberto Padron Tacoma 169 21 M 9 0-99 0:30:52.0 0:30:56.5 0:00:04.5 9:59/M

18 Zac Vawter Yelm 115 30 M 10 0-99 0:31:19.8 0:31:23.3 0:00:03.5 10:07/M

19 Jessica Ashe Tacoma 151 21 F 9 0-99 0:31:25.2 0:31:26.9 0:00:01.6 10:08/M

20 Elizabeth Becerra DuPont 125 34 F 10 0-99 0:31:30.7 0:31:33.4 0:00:02.7 10:11/M

21 Cindy Mcnally Tacoma 129 41 F 11 0-99 0:33:51.2 0:33:51.4 0:00:00.1 10:55/M

22 Katie Zurek Tacoma 112 25 F 12 0-99 0:34:06.6 0:34:08.9 0:00:02.3 11:01/M

23 Carly Christiansen Olympia 128 33 F 13 0-99 0:34:15.2 0:34:17.7 0:00:02.5 11:04/M

24 Laura Powell University Place 104 49 F 14 0-99 0:34:27.9 0:34:30.2 0:00:02.2 11:08/M

25 Tara Scheidt Tacoma 136 21 F 15 0-99 0:34:48.8 0:34:53.6 0:00:04.8 11:15/M

26 Evalani Moultrie Spanway 145 29 F 16 0-99 0:35:14.2 0:35:18.7 0:00:04.5 11:23/M

27 Gina Dizon Puyallup 146 31 F 17 0-99 0:35:15.0 0:35:19.8 0:00:04.8 11:24/M

28 Emily Wegner Puyallup 150 28 F 18 0-99 0:35:16.5 0:35:20.2 0:00:03.7 11:24/M

29 Chloe Lopez Enumclaw 134 26 F 19 0-99 0:35:34.3 0:35:41.1 0:00:06.8 11:31/M

30 Jenna McIntyre Puyallup 153 26 F 20 0-99 0:35:34.6 0:35:41.5 0:00:06.9 11:31/M

31 Katie McLellan Tacoma 138 21 F 21 0-99 0:36:18.9 0:36:21.7 0:00:02.8 11:44/M

32 Travis Thonstad Seattle 158 24 M 11 0-99 0:36:29.5 0:36:33.5 0:00:03.9 11:47/M

33 Sarah Coddington Seattle 119 24 F 22 0-99 0:36:29.8 0:36:33.2 0:00:03.3 11:47/M

34 Ronald Letendre Tacoma 110 42 M 12 0-99 0:37:42.4 0:37:44.2 0:00:01.8 12:10/M

35 Lynnette Scheidt Tacoma 101 21 F 23 0-99 0:38:39.5 0:38:45.3 0:00:05.8 12:30/M

36 Megan Scheidt Tacoma 143 11 F 24 0-99 0:38:39.9 0:38:45.1 0:00:05.2 12:30/M

37 Jordan Graham Steilacoom 118 20 M 13 0-99 0:39:05.1 0:39:15.9 0:00:10.8 12:40/M

38 Rebecca Taylor Tacoma 102 39 M 14 0-99 0:39:07.8 0:39:18.1 0:00:10.2 12:41/M

39 Jared Gholston Black Diamond 107 33 M 15 0-99 0:39:51.1 0:40:01.3 0:00:10.1 12:55/M

40 Cassandra Gholston Black Diamond 131 24 F 25 0-99 0:40:49.7 0:40:59.5 0:00:09.8 13:13/M

41 Stephen Brownlee Puyallup 174 24 M 16 0-99 0:42:10.2 0:42:50.7 0:00:40.5 13:49/M

42 Ann Brownlee Puyallup 127 45 F 26 0-99 0:42:12.2 0:42:51.5 0:00:39.3 13:49/M

43 Matthew Martinazzi Tacoma 175 0 M 17 0-99 0:44:35.9 0:44:41.5 0:00:05.5 14:25/M

44 Kelly Barnes Steilacoom 124 40 F 27 0-99 0:44:49.9 0:45:01.2 0:00:11.2 14:31/M

45 Heidi Bimrose Steilacoom 123 44 F 28 0-99 0:44:51.6 0:45:01.4 0:00:09.8 14:31/M

46 Cesar Hernandez Silverdale 172 31 M 18 0-99 0:46:25.1 0:46:38.6 0:00:13.5 15:03/M

47 Daniel DeVries Puyallup 171 21 M 19 0-99 0:48:44.1 0:48:53.3 0:00:09.2 15:46/M

48 Brenda Nedrow Tacoma 156 30 F 29 0-99 0:48:44.5 0:48:53.3 0:00:08.8 15:46/M

49 Jessica DeVries Puyallup 116 21 F 30 0-99 0:48:45.0 0:48:53.8 0:00:08.7 15:46/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Anthony Taylor Renton 179 0 M 20 0-99 0:51:02.8 0:51:11.4 0:00:08.5 16:31/M

51 Savannah Taylor 180 0 F 31 0-99 0:51:03.6 0:51:11.4 0:00:07.8 16:31/M

52 Patti Lyter Puyallup 161 42 F 32 0-99 1:01:06.5 1:01:50.3 0:00:43.7 19:57/M

53 Kara Dameron Fircrest 164 38 F 33 0-99 1:01:07.0 1:01:50.5 0:00:43.5 19:57/M

54 Sherri Nugent-Loehr Tacoma 139 50 F 34 0-99 1:03:52.1 1:04:35.7 0:00:43.5 20:50/M

55 Melissa Jordan Puyallup 162 42 F 35 0-99 1:03:55.3 1:04:39.3 0:00:43.9 20:51/M

56 Kelsey Lawrence Edgewood 141 21 F 36 0-99 1:04:08.8 1:04:08.8 20:41/M

57 Katherine Lawrence Edgewood 140 16 F 37 0-99 1:05:26.5 1:05:26.5 21:06/M

58 Brian Aiken Olympia 176 M 21 0-99 1:13:22.2 1:13:29.7 0:00:07.5 23:42/M

59 Donnie Aiken Tacoma 177 21 M 22 0-99 1:13:22.4 1:13:29.7 0:00:07.3 23:42/M

60 Crystle Rivera Tacoma 173 21 F 38 0-99 1:16:52.3 1:16:52.3 24:48/M

61 Carrie Rivera Tacoma 167 21 F 39 0-99 1:16:53.2 1:16:53.2 24:48/M

62 Jason Rarey Tacoma 170 21 M 23 0-99 1:16:53.4 1:16:53.4 24:48/M

5K Overall Page 4 of 6



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Maggie Christofferson Tacoma 154 34 5 0:26:29.3 0:26:30.1 8:33/M

2 Tiffany Cunningham Seattle 155 21 8 0:26:51.7 0:26:53.2 8:40/M

3 Johnna Furcini Fircrest 147 22 9 0:27:13.7 0:27:20.6 8:49/M

4 Brittney Hyland Shelton 149 28 10 0:27:21.7 0:27:23.2 8:50/M

5 Audra Mcnally Tacoma 130 25 11 0:27:25.9 0:27:25.9 8:51/M

6 Jenny Ikard Tacoma 137 21 13 0:28:07.4 0:28:09.9 9:05/M

7 Brandi Dorroh JBLM 152 19 14 0:28:58.5 0:28:59.7 9:21/M

8 Kari Conlen Tacoma 144 36 15 0:30:33.5 0:30:39.3 9:53/M

9 Jessica Ashe Tacoma 151 21 19 0:31:25.2 0:31:26.9 10:08/M

10 Elizabeth Becerra DuPont 125 34 20 0:31:30.7 0:31:33.4 10:11/M

11 Cindy Mcnally Tacoma 129 41 21 0:33:51.2 0:33:51.4 10:55/M

12 Katie Zurek Tacoma 112 25 22 0:34:06.6 0:34:08.9 11:01/M

13 Carly Christiansen Olympia 128 33 23 0:34:15.2 0:34:17.7 11:04/M

14 Laura Powell University Place 104 49 24 0:34:27.9 0:34:30.2 11:08/M

15 Tara Scheidt Tacoma 136 21 25 0:34:48.8 0:34:53.6 11:15/M

16 Evalani Moultrie Spanway 145 29 26 0:35:14.2 0:35:18.7 11:23/M

17 Gina Dizon Puyallup 146 31 27 0:35:15.0 0:35:19.8 11:24/M

18 Emily Wegner Puyallup 150 28 28 0:35:16.5 0:35:20.2 11:24/M

19 Chloe Lopez Enumclaw 134 26 29 0:35:34.3 0:35:41.1 11:31/M

20 Jenna McIntyre Puyallup 153 26 30 0:35:34.6 0:35:41.5 11:31/M

21 Katie McLellan Tacoma 138 21 31 0:36:18.9 0:36:21.7 11:44/M

22 Sarah Coddington Seattle 119 24 33 0:36:29.8 0:36:33.2 11:47/M

23 Lynnette Scheidt Tacoma 101 21 35 0:38:39.5 0:38:45.3 12:30/M

24 Megan Scheidt Tacoma 143 11 36 0:38:39.9 0:38:45.1 12:30/M

25 Cassandra Gholston Black Diamond 131 24 40 0:40:49.7 0:40:59.5 13:13/M

26 Ann Brownlee Puyallup 127 45 42 0:42:12.2 0:42:51.5 13:49/M

27 Kelly Barnes Steilacoom 124 40 44 0:44:49.9 0:45:01.2 14:31/M

28 Heidi Bimrose Steilacoom 123 44 45 0:44:51.6 0:45:01.4 14:31/M

29 Brenda Nedrow Tacoma 156 30 48 0:48:44.5 0:48:53.3 15:46/M

30 Jessica DeVries Puyallup 116 21 49 0:48:45.0 0:48:53.8 15:46/M

31 Savannah Taylor 180 0 51 0:51:03.6 0:51:11.4 16:31/M

32 Patti Lyter Puyallup 161 42 52 1:01:06.5 1:01:50.3 19:57/M

33 Kara Dameron Fircrest 164 38 53 1:01:07.0 1:01:50.5 19:57/M

34 Sherri Nugent-Loehr Tacoma 139 50 54 1:03:52.1 1:04:35.7 20:50/M

35 Melissa Jordan Puyallup 162 42 55 1:03:55.3 1:04:39.3 20:51/M

36 Kelsey Lawrence Edgewood 141 21 56 1:04:08.8 1:04:08.8 20:41/M

37 Katherine Lawrence Edgewood 140 16 57 1:05:26.5 1:05:26.5 21:06/M

38 Crystle Rivera Tacoma 173 21 60 1:16:52.3 1:16:52.3 24:48/M

39 Carrie Rivera Tacoma 167 21 61 1:16:53.2 1:16:53.2 24:48/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Gonzalez Lacey 135 41 1 0:20:29.2 0:20:29.2 6:36/M

2 Bryce Comfort Fircrest 106 22 2 0:21:39.7 0:21:40.2 6:59/M

3 Bryon Speaks Tacoma 109 31 3 0:24:04.9 0:24:10.2 7:48/M

4 Frank Powell University Place 103 51 4 0:25:12.0 0:25:12.2 8:08/M

5 Scott Seehorn Black Diamond 108 25 6 0:26:47.0 0:26:56.2 8:41/M

6 Zach Parsons Tacoma 105 25 7 0:26:51.2 0:26:58.9 8:42/M

7 Matthew Richards Tacoma 113 21 12 0:27:28.6 0:27:31.9 8:53/M

8 Paul Zurek Tacoma 111 26 16 0:30:47.3 0:30:48.1 9:56/M

9 Roberto Padron Tacoma 169 21 17 0:30:52.0 0:30:56.5 9:59/M

10 Zac Vawter Yelm 115 30 18 0:31:19.8 0:31:23.3 10:07/M

11 Travis Thonstad Seattle 158 24 32 0:36:29.5 0:36:33.5 11:47/M

12 Ronald Letendre Tacoma 110 42 34 0:37:42.4 0:37:44.2 12:10/M

13 Jordan Graham Steilacoom 118 20 37 0:39:05.1 0:39:15.9 12:40/M

14 Rebecca Taylor Tacoma 102 39 38 0:39:07.8 0:39:18.1 12:41/M

15 Jared Gholston Black Diamond 107 33 39 0:39:51.1 0:40:01.3 12:55/M

16 Stephen Brownlee Puyallup 174 24 41 0:42:10.2 0:42:50.7 13:49/M

17 Matthew Martinazzi Tacoma 175 0 43 0:44:35.9 0:44:41.5 14:25/M

18 Cesar Hernandez Silverdale 172 31 46 0:46:25.1 0:46:38.6 15:03/M

19 Daniel DeVries Puyallup 171 21 47 0:48:44.1 0:48:53.3 15:46/M

20 Anthony Taylor Renton 179 0 50 0:51:02.8 0:51:11.4 16:31/M

21 Brian Aiken Olympia 176 58 1:13:22.2 1:13:29.7 23:42/M

22 Donnie Aiken Tacoma 177 21 59 1:13:22.4 1:13:29.7 23:42/M

23 Jason Rarey Tacoma 170 21 62 1:16:53.4 1:16:53.4 24:48/M

Male 0-99
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